Club Dashboard

The club dashboard is the portal to all of your tournaments. As well as configure all of your users,
and enroll new tournaments.

®* Accessing a shoot
®* Finalize Tournament
* Manage accounts

Shoot Enrollment



Accessing a shoot

In order to access your shoot you will need to select it from the club dashboard. Once you are

logged in, you can pick any tournament from the list. If your tournament is in the future, or you

wish to look at past results, click on the future or past shoot header.

= @ Club Dashboard Silver Dollar Shooters Club ﬁ‘?
Silver Dollar Shooters Club Association #130047
17202 Target Way Time zone: US/Eastern
Odessa, FL 33556 billmillertrap@gmail.com

813-920-3231

Current Shoots v
Future Shoots -~
2022 Silver Dollar 20 20000 Wed. Jan 19, 2022 - Sun. Jan 23, 2022 ATA m
Past Shoots v
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https://docs.shootpro.cloud/books/general-navigation/page/logging-in
https://docs.us-southeast-1.linodeobjects.com/uploads/images/gallery/2021-10/bYurwk0OLwyc1n2C-image-1634750376415.png

Finalize Tournament

From the club dashboard you can finalize a tournament. On this page you can select any
tournament, and download the results to a zip file, ready to send off to the ATA or PITA.

Default Shoot Invalid date specified ATA m
2022 Silver Dollar 20 20000 Wed. Jan 19, 2022 - Sun. Jan 23, 2022 ATA m
2020 National Trapshooting Day Sun. Oct 18,2020 ATA m
2021 National Trapshooting Day Sun. Oct 3, 2021 ATA m
2021 Beretta USA Shoot Fri. Feb 19,2021 - Sun. Feb 21, 2021 ATA m
31st Annual Fall Championships Fri. Nov 13, 2020 - Sun. Nov 15,2020 ATA m
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https://docs.us-southeast-1.linodeobjects.com/uploads/images/gallery/2021-10/Nblrrr6F1jKfbwJ3-image-1634750394010.png

Manage accounts

The manage accounts page allows you to add people to manage your tournament. You are able to
view when they last accessed Shoot Pro Cloud, what their role is, and modify their account.

= @ User Account Management Silver Dollar Shooters Club (g
Accounts e
Name Email Role Last Accessed
° Barb Rocheford barbrocheford@gmail.com Squadder 07/20/2021 10:17 PM
° Bill Miller billmillertrap@gmail.com Admin 09/02/2021 06:22 AM
° Diane Foster dianefoster@gmail.com Squadder 09/03/2021 09:47 PM
° Donna Nord donnanord@gmail.com Cashier 09/21/2021 10:17 PM
° Edna Mollahan ednamollohan@gmail.com Classifier 09/02/2021 09:04 PM
° Greg Hohman greghohman@gmail.com Accountant 09/21/2021 01:48 AM
° Jake Jacobs jakejacobs@gmail.com Classifier 09/07/2021 12:47 PM
° Karen Schmidt karenschmidt@gmail.com Admin 10/06/2021 09:19 AM
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https://docs.us-southeast-1.linodeobjects.com/uploads/images/gallery/2021-10/IdyFBqCDavHcvVQa-image-1634750409945.png

Shoot Enrollment

The shoot enrollment form allows you to enter all the information needed to host your tournament
on Shoot Pro Cloud. Fill this form out at least one week in advance prior to your tournament.

= @ Shoot Enroliment Silver Dollar Shooters Club @_

& sHoOTPRO
CLOUD

Shoot Enrollment

o Tournament

Tournament Name

m Start Date
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For a guide on how to setup your shoot please see the Shoot Enrollment section


https://docs.us-southeast-1.linodeobjects.com/uploads/images/gallery/2021-10/6Kqwy4a5VDBgGHTB-image-1634750421535.png
https://docs.shootpro.cloud/books/2-tournament-setup-planning/chapter/enrolling-your-tournament-to-shoot-pro-cloud

